2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 40 ROOSEVELT BORO COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = ——————mmmmoe
BLOCK LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF  PRELIM.

7 24 1-17 N VALLEY ROAD 15F 947600 -00 20614 .45 20614 .45- -00 *OVERBILL*



2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 40 ROOSEVELT BORO COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2022 TAXES 2022 TAXES 2023 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 330 97,698,000 2,703,303.82 .00 3,500.00 2,699,803.82 1,331,828.22 1,367,975.60 1,349,902.74
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 119,877 3,317.00 .00 .00 3,317.00 1,804.90 1,512.10 1,658.50

EXEMPTS * 36 36,757,800 .00 .00 .00 .00 20,614.45 20,614.45- .00



TAX RATES FOR
TAXING DISTRICT 40 ROOSEVELT BORO
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

COUNTY HEALTH SERVICE

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

MUNICIPAL TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

THE YEAR OF 2022

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

PER $100
-197
.015

1.750

.004

-000

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT
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FOR 2022

T OF ROOSEVELT BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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09716722

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 40 ROOSEVELT BORO

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

131,700
91,008,900

131,700
91,008,900

131,700
36,982,400

1
2

0]

54,026,500

307
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800
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3,263,
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ANMO

2,044,100

1,171,600 2,044,100

872,500

CLASS 4 TOTAL

97,698,000

0]

39,236,100 58,461,900 97,698,000
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RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL

877
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877

119,
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119,877

119,877

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
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0
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708,300

36,757,800

0

2,770,200 36,757,800

33,987,600
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NO. OF DEDUCT ION
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CLASSIFICATION
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



